Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2022 / 2023

180

C-Liga Sued

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

4

P P PR R R R RPRNMDNND®

180
180
180
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180

Wirtz, Hans-Peter
Ziemann, Eric
Kress, Niko
Richter, Jochen
Wiederrecht, JA{rg
Kraehling, Simon
Pilgram, Lasse
Sommer, Holger
Hofmann, Janick
Eirich, Eugen
Kruppatz, Maik
Mensdorf, Lukas

Arena Oldies

The Vikings

DC Maulwurf Loehlbach 2
Aulaholix

Arena Oldies

DC 26

Stahl Obergrenzebach
Arena Oldies

DC 26

The Vikings

DC Maulwurf Loehlbach 2
DC 26
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2022 / 2023

High Finish

C-Liga Sued

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1
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156
139
120
120
120
119
118
113
113
108
108
107
106
106
106
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104

Rasch, Joshua
Wiederrecht, JAfrg
Wiederrecht, JAfrg
Richter, Jochen
Bellmann, Stephan
Wirtz, Hans-Peter
Schmidt, Addy
Becker, JAYrgen
Brackelmann, Alf
Bellmann, Stephan
Wirtz, Hans-Peter
Koenig, Thomas
Pilgram, Matthias
Pilgram, Lasse
Wirtz, Hans-Peter
Koenig, Thomas
Richter, Jochen

DC Maulwurf Loehlbach 2
Arena Oldies

Arena Oldies

Aulaholix

Stahl Obergrenzebach
Arena Oldies

Arena Oldies

Aulaholix

DC Maulwurf Loehlbach 2
Stahl Obergrenzebach
Arena Oldies

Aulaholix

Stahl Obergrenzebach
Stahl Obergrenzebach
Arena Oldies

Aulaholix

Aulaholix
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2022 / 2023 C-Liga Sued

Short Leg
Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft
1 15 Kruppatz, Maik DC Maulwurf Loehlbach 2
1 17  Wirtz, Hans-Peter Arena Oldies
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2022 / 2023 C-Liga Sued

Short Leg Doppel

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1 16  Wiederrecht, JATrg Arena Oldies
1 16 Wirtz, Hans-Peter Arena Oldies
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